Return copy or recorded organist to Mutual Savings Credit Union 3596 Pelham Parkway Pelham, AL 35124  Pre-paid Acct 4  Name and Address of Debico (Last Name First if a Person)  Moore, Richard K 35 Willow Glen Drive Montevallo, AL 35115  Social Security/Tax ID 4  Social Security/Tax ID 5  Additional debitors on attached UCC-E  SECURED PARTY (Last Name First if a Person)  Mutual Savings Credit Union 3596 Pelham Parkway Pelham, AL 35124	
Mutual Savings Credit Union 3596 Pelham Parkway Pelham, AL 35124  Pre-peid Acct #	
Pre-paid Acct #	
Pre-paid Acct #	
Moore, Richard K 35 Willow Glen Drive Montevallo, AL 35115  Social Security/Tex ID #	
Name and Address of Debtor (Last Name First if a Person)  Moore, Richard K 35 Willow Glen Drive Montevallo, AL 35115  Social Security/Tex ID #	
Moore, Richard K 35 Willow Glen Drive Montevallo, AL 35115  Social Security/Tax ID #	
Social Security/Tax ID #	
Montevallo, AL 35115  Social Security/Tex ID #	
Social Security/Tax ID #	
Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)  Social Security/Tax ID #.  Additional debtors on attached UCC-E  SECURED PARTY (Last Name First if a Person)  Mutual Savings Credit Union  3596 Pelham Parkway	<b>2</b> 8
Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)  Social Security/Tax ID #.  Additional debtors on attached UCC-E  SECURED PARTY (Last Name First if a Person)  Mutual Savings Credit Union  3596 Pelham Parkway	L.
Social Security/Tax ID #	
Social Security/Tax ID #	EB
Social Security/Tax ID #	8 3
Social Security/Tax ID #	
Social Security/Tax ID #	透
Social Security/Tax ID #	તે 
SECURED PARTY (Last Name First if a Person)  Mutual Savings Credit Union 3596 Pelham Parkway	
Mutual Savings Credit Union 3596 Pelham Parkway	
3596 Pelham Parkway	st if a Person)
remail, at 33124	
Social Security/Tax ID #	
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E	
This statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing File No. 1997-26112	
A Filed withShelby County Judge of Probate Date Filed 8/25 19_97	
<ul> <li>☐ Continuation.</li> <li>☐ Termination.</li> <li>☐ Partial or</li> <li>☐ Full property described in item 11 or to all of the property listed on this file, is assigned to the assignee whose name and address appears in item 4.</li> <li>☐ Partial Partial or Amendment</li> <li>☐ Partial or Partial or Amendment</li> <li>☐ Partial or Partial or Party releases the collateral described in item 11 from the financing statement bearing file number shown above, is still effective.</li> <li>☐ Secured Party no longer claims a security interest under the financing statement bearing file number shown above to the property described in item 11 or to all of the property listed on this file, is assigned to the assignee whose name and address appears in item 4.</li> <li>☐ Partial Partial Secured Party releases the collateral described in item 11 from the financing statement bearing file number shown above.</li> </ul>	
1 7 1 01 1 11 00 N 1 1 1 W TTATTOO (100 (0)	_
1 Jet Ski 1100 Model# KAW82612C696 1997  11A Enter Code(s) Back of Form Gest Describe Collateral Cov By This Filing	That is The vered
6-0-0	
·	
<del></del>	
Chank V if newsrad:   Description of College	<del></del>
Check X if covered: Products of Colleteral are also covered.	<del></del>
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)  Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies)	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (necessary only if item 9 is applicable)  Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies)	
Richard K Moore Mutual Savings Credit Union	
Type Name of Individual or Business  FILING OFFICER COPY — ALPHABETICAL (3) FILING OFFICER COPY — ACKNOWLEDGEMENT STANDARD FORM — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE FILING-OFFICER COPY — NUMERICAL (4) FILE COPY — SECOND PARTY(S) (5) FILE COPY DESTOR(S) Approved by The Secretary of State of Alal	,,
THE COST COST - RUMBERIONE (4) FILE COST - SCOUND FARTING (5) FILE COST DECIVING) Approved by The Sections of Alexandry of Select Of Alexandry Contract Cost Deciving)	— FORM UCC-3
	— FORM UCC-3 bems